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CEST EDT CENTRALE PIETRANGELI

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

10:10 a.m.

#1 Krejci/Sinia v. 

[[S]] Azare/Barty

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

12:10 p.m.

#5 Mara/Pavic v. 

[[S]] #6 Klaa/Ven

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

11:10 a.m.
#4 Ka.Pliskova

vs. [[S]]

Sakkari

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

2:10 p.m.
#1 Djokovic

vs. [[S]]

Schwartzman
CHANGEOVER

followed by

#1 Kubot/Melo v. 

[[S]] Cabal/Farah

12:00

3:30

5:00

6:00

5:30

4:00

4:30

#2 Nadal

vs. [[S]]

#8 Tsitsipas

4:00

4:30

11:30

10:30

10:00

12:30

1:007:00

11:00

Men/Women: 3 seeds, 0 Americans. Top 5 peaks in italics.

7:30

8:30

8:00

5:00

9:00

9:30

6:30

10:00

10:30

7:30

11:00

#6 Bertens

vs. [[S]]

Konta

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

8:40 a.m.

American TV coverage: Tennis Channel 5 a.m. - 5 p.m.

8 matches - 2 MS, WS, MD, WD semifinals. 12.8 court-hours.

3:00

3:30

9:00

9:30

#7 Chan^2 v.

[[S]] #8 ALG/Sch

6:00

6:30 MD

8:30

1:00 WD

8:00

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

6:10 a.m.
PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

6:10 a.m.

3:00

1:30

WS

11:30 5:30 MS

12:30

2:30

2:00

7:00

12:00

11:00 5:00

2:00

2:30

1:30


