order of pla	y - Rome		Saturday, May 18, 2019	Univecessary	ySportsResearch.cor
CEST	EDT	CENTRALE	PIETRANGELI		
11:00	5:00				
11:30	5:30				MS
12:00	6:00	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 6:10 a.m.	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 6:10 a.m.		WS
12:30	6:30	#6 Bertens	#7 Chan^2 v.		MD
1:00	7:00	vs. [[S]]	[[S]] #8 ALG/Sch		WD
1:30	7:30	Konta			
2:00	8:00				
2:30	8:30	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 8:40 a.m.			
3:00	9:00	HO AL LI			
3:30	9:30	vs. [[S]]			
4:00	10:00	#8 Tsitsipas	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 10:10 a.m.		
4:30	10:30		#1 Krejci/Sinia v.		
5:00	11:00	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT  11:10 a.m.	[[S]] Azare/Barty		
5:30	11:30	#4 Ka.Pliskova			
6:00	12:00	vs. [[S]]	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT  12:10 p.m.		
6:30	12:30	Sakkari	#5 Mara/Pavic v.		
7:00	1:00		[[S]] #6 Klaa/Ven		
7:30	1:30				
8:00	2:00	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT  2:10 p.m.			
8:30	2:30	IIA DI I			
9:00	3:00	vs. [[S]]			
9:30	3:30	Schwartzman			
10:00	4:00	CHANGEOVER followed by			
10:30	4:30	#1 Kubot/Melo v.			
11:00	5:00	IICII Cahal/Earah			
		8 matches - 2 MS	, WS, MD, WD sen	nifinals. 12.8 court-h	ours.
		Men/Women: 3 seeds, 0 Americans. Top 5 peaks in italics.			
		American TV coverage: Tennis Channel 5 a.m 5 p.m.			
				1	